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21

  
Not Applicable.
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DETAIL OF SALES, SHIPMENTS, RECEIPTS, OR REVENUE

 

Li
n

e 
N

o
.

  
Products

 
and

 
services

  
0734

  
Census

 
product

 
code

 

  
0730

  
Products

 
shipped

 
and

 
other

 
receipts

 
  

Value,
 
f.o.b.

 
plant

  
$
 
Bil.

  
Mil.

  
Thou.

  
0731

 
339999

 
1101

 
0

 
339999

 
1106

 
9

 
339999

 
1111

 
9

 
339999

 
1116

 
8

 
339999

 
1121

 
8

 
339999

 
3101

 
8

 
339999

 
3106

 
7

 
339999

 
5100

 
8

 
339999

 
7100

 
6

 
339999

 
9101

 
2

 
339999

 
9106

 
1

 
339999

 
9111

 
1

 
339999

 
E101

 
6

 
339999

 
E311

 
1

 
326199

 
7126

 
3

 
1

 

 
2

 

 
3

 

 
4

 

 
5

 

 
6

 

 
7

 

 
8

 

 
9

 

 
10

 

 
11

 

 
12

 

 
13

 

 
14

 

 
15

 

 
Hand-portable and fixed-system (except water sprinkler system) fire-
extinguishing equipment, parts, and attachments

 
 
Hand-portable fire extinguishers

 

 
Hand-portable carbon dioxide fire extinguishers

 
.............

 
Hand-portable dry chemical fire extinguishers

 
..............

 
Other hand-portable fire extinguishers, including hand-portable foam,
halogenated agent, and pressurized water fire extinguishers (Specify
kind of hand-portable fire extinguishers.) 

 

 
Fixed-system fire-extinguishing equipment (except parts and
attachments), including dry and wet chemical systems, inert gas systems,
and two-wheeled chemical fire engines, excluding water sprinkler
systems

 
........................................

 
Parts and attachments for hand-portable and fixed-system (except water
sprinkler system) fire-extinguishing equipment

 
................

 
Coin-operated amusement machines, excluding jukeboxes

 
 
Electronic coin-operated amusement center and arcade-type amusement
machines

 
.......................................

 
Other coin-operated amusement machines, including nonelectronic
arcade games and parts for all arcade games (Specify kind of coin-
operated amusement machines and parts.) 

 

 
Candles, including tapers

 
...............................

 
Umbrellas and parasols, including parts for umbrellas and parasols

 
.....

 
Artificial trees, flowers, fruits, and wreaths and feathers and plumes

 

 
Artificial trees, including Christmas, metal, and plastics trees

 
.......

 
Artificial flowers, fruits, and wreaths

 
......................

 
Feathers and plumes

 
................................

 
Mirror and picture frames and framed pictures

 
 
Mirror and picture frames

 

 
Wood mirror and picture frames

 
.......................

 
Metal mirror and picture frames

 
.......................

 
Plastics mirror and picture frames

 
......................

 
CONTINUE
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22
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PAGE

 
5

Hunde001



 
If not shown, please enter your 11-digit Census File
Number (CFN) from the mailing address.
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DETAIL OF SALES, SHIPMENTS, RECEIPTS, OR REVENUE - Continued

 

Li
n

e 
N

o
.

  
Products

 
and

 
services

  
0734

  
Census

 
product

 
code

 

  
0730

  
Products

 
shipped

 
and

 
other

 
receipts

 
  

Value,
 
f.o.b.

 
plant

  
$
 
Bil.

  
Mil.

  
Thou.

  
0731

 
339999

 
E206

 
3

 
339999

 
E316

 
0

 
339999

 
K102

 
8

 
339999

 
K103

 
6

 
339999

 
K106

 
9

 
339999

 
K111

 
9

 
339999

 
K121

 
8

 
339999

 
K149

 
9

 
339931

 
0141

 
0

 
335211

 
3120

 
2

 
339999

 
K141

 
6

 
339999

 
K151

 
5

 
18

 

 
26

 

 
34

 

 
42

 

 
59

 

 
67

 

 
16

 

 
17

 

 
18

 

 
19

 

 
20

 

 
21

 

 
22

 

 
23

 

 
24

 

 
25

 

 
26

 

 
27

 

 
28

 

 
29

 

 
30

 

 
31

 

 
32

 

 
33

 

 
Mirror and picture frames and framed pictures - Continued

 

 
Framed pictures

 

 
Wood-framed pictures

 
.............................

 
Other framed pictures, including pictures framed with fiber, metal,
and plastics

 
...................................

 
Miscellaneous fabricated products

 
 
Hair clippers for human use

 

 
Nonelectric hair clippers for human use

 
..................

 
Electric hair clippers for human use

 
.....................

 
Barber and beauty shop furniture and equipment, excluding barber and
beauty chairs

 
....................................

 
Christmas tree ornaments and decorations, excluding glass and electric
Christmas tree ornaments and decorations

 
..................

 
Potpourri, including potpourri made from dried and chemically preserved
flowers, foilage, fruits, and vines

 
.........................

 
Embroidery kits and supplies, individually packaged and in bulk

 
.....

 
Puppets and marionettes

 
.............................

 
Electric cigarette lighters

 
..............................

 
Flocking metals and metal products for the trade

 
...............

 
Other miscellaneous fabricated products, including products made from
a combination of materials (Specify kind of products and materials.) 

 

  
 
All other products made in this establishment - Specify and report each
product with sales value of $50,000 or more that cannot be assigned to
one of the "listed products and services". For all remaining products, write
"Other" and report a single total value.

 

 
CONTINUE

 
WITH

 
22

 
ON

 
PAGE

 
6
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DETAIL OF SALES, SHIPMENTS, RECEIPTS, OR REVENUE - Continued

 

Li
n

e 
N

o
.

  
Products

 
and

 
services

  
0734

  
Census

 
product

 
code

 

  
0730

  
Products

 
shipped

 
and

 
other

 
receipts

 
  

Value,
 
f.o.b.

 
plant

  
$
 
Bil.

  
Mil.

  
Thou.

  
0731

 
000930

 
0000

 
8

 
000999

 
8000

 
5

 
000999

 
8900

 
6

 
770000

 
0000

 
8

 
34

 

 
35

 

 
36

 

 
37

 

 
Contract work - Receipts for work done for others on their materials (Specify
products worked on and kind of work.) 

 

 
Miscellaneous receipts (including receipts for repair work, scrap, refuse, etc.)

 

 
Resales - Sales of products bought and sold without further manufacture,
processing, or assembly

 
................................

 
TOTAL (Should equal 4 , line A)

 
...........................

 
23

  
–
  
28

  
Not Applicable.

 

 
29

 
OPERATIONAL STATUS

 

 
Activity that best describes this establishment's status at the end of 2002
(Mark "X" only ONE box.)

 

 
0011

  
In operation

  
0013

  
Temporarily or seasonally inactive

 

 
0012

  
Under construction,
development, or
exploration

 

 
0014

  
Ceased operation - Give date at right

 

 
0015

  
Sold or leased to another operator -
Give date at right AND enter new name
and mailing address below

 

  
0018

  
Month

  
Day

  
Year

  
0060

 
Name of new owner or operator

   
0061

 
Employer Identification Number

 
 
Enter EIN of new
owner (9 digits)

 
-

  
0062

 
Mailing address (number and street, P.O. Box, etc.)

 

  
0063

 
City, town, village, etc.

   
0064

 
State

   
0065

 
ZIP Code

 
-

 
30

  
CERTIFICATION - This report is substantially accurate and was prepared in accordance with the instructions.

 

 
Is the time period covered by this report a calendar year?

 

 
0078

 
Yes

  
0079

 
No - Enter time period covered

  
FROM

 
0070

 
Month

 
Year

 
TO

 
0071

 
Month

 
Year

 
0072

 
Name of person to contact regarding this report

  
0073

 
Title

 

 
Telephone

 
0074

 
Area

 
code

 
Number

 
Extension

-  
Fax

 
0075

 
Area

 
code

 
Number

-

 
0076

 
Internet e-mail address

 
 

Date

 
completed

 
 

0069

 
Month

 
Day

 
Year

 
Thank

 
you

 
for

 
completing

 
your

 
2002

 
Economic

 
Census

 
form.

 
PLEASE

 
PHOTOCOPY

 
THIS

 
FORM

 
FOR

 
YOUR

 
RECORDS

 
AND

 
RETURN

 
THE

 
ORIGINAL.


