Form MC-33975

Page 4

DETAIL OF SALES, SHIPMENTS, RECEIPTS, OR REVENUE												
Jo.	Products and services	Census product	Products shipped and other receipts									
Line No.	Products and services	code	\$ Bil.	alue, f.o.b. Mil.	plant Thou.							
_	0734	0730	0731		111001							
	Hand-portable and fixed-system (except water sprinkler system) fire- extinguishing equipment, parts, and attachments			- T								
	Hand-portable fire extinguishers		D.									
1	Hand-portable carbon dioxide fire extinguishers	33,999 101										
2	Hand-portable dry chemical fire extinguity 1	339999 1106	DC	R								
	Other hand-portable fire exting is ers including hand-portable loam halogenated agent, and passurized water fire exting is the (Specify)	O KI										
	halogenated agent, and posturized water fire extinguishers (3) with the standard posturity kind of hand-portable fire extinguishers.											
			1	1 1								
3		339999 1111 9										
	Fixed-system fire-extinguishing equipment (except parts and attachments), including dry and wet chemical systems, inert gas systems,											
4	and two-wheeled chemical fire engines, excluding water sprinkler systems	339999 1116 8										
	Parts and attachments for hand-portable and fixed-system (except water											
5	sprinkler system) fire-extinguishing equipment	339999 1121 8										
	Coin-operated amusement machines, excluding jukeboxes Electronic coin-operated amusement center and arcade-type amusement		I	l l	1 1							
6	machines	339999 3101 8										
	Other coin-operated amusement machines, including nonelectronic arcade games and parts for all arcade games (Specify kind of coin-operated amusement machines and parts.)											
			1	1 1								
7		339999 3106 7										
8	Candles, including tapers	339999 5100 8										
9	Umbrellas and parasols, including parts for umbrellas and parasols	339999 7100 6										
	Artificial trees, flowers, fruits, and wreaths and feathers and plumes											
10	Artificial trees, including Christmas, metal, and plastics trees	339999 9101 2										
11	Artificial flowers, fruits, and wreaths	339999 9106 1										
12	Feathers and plumes	339999 9111 1										
12	·	333333 31111										
	Mirror and picture frames and framed pictures Mirror and picture frames											
13	Wood mirror and picture frames	339999 E101 6										
14	Metal mirror and picture frames	339999 E311 1										
15	Plastics mirror and picture frames	326199 7126 3										

33975046

Form MC-33975

Page 5

DETAIL OF SALES, SHIPMENTS, RECEIPTS, OR REVENUE - Continued												
No.	Products and services	Census product	Products shipped and other receipts									
Line No.	Troducto una corvicco	code		plant								
=			\$ Bil.	Mil.	Thou.							
	Mirror and picture frames and framed pictures - Continued	0730	0731									
	wintor and picture traines and trained pictures - Continued											
	Framed pictures											
16	Mand formed wish was	220000 5200 2		1 1	1 1							
16	Wood-framed pictures	339999 E206 3										
17	Other framed pictures, including pictures framed with fiber, metal, and plastics	339999 E316 0										
	Miscellaneous fabricated products											
	Hair clippers for human use											
18	Nonelectric hair clippers for human use	339999 K102 8										
19	Electric hair clippers for human use	339999 K103 6		· - 1 · 1								
	Barber and beauty shop furniture and equipment, excluding barber and											
20	beauty chairs	339999 K106 9										
	Christman tran armamenta and descriptions evaluding along and electric											
21	Christmas tree ornaments and decorations, excluding glass and electric Christmas tree ornaments and decorations	339999 K111 9		1 1	1 1							
	Debended to deal of the constraint of the constr											
22	Potpourri, including potpourri made from dried and chemically preserved flowers, foilage, fruits, and vines	339999 K121 8		1 1	1 1							
	•											
23	Embroidery kits and supplies, individually packaged and in bulk	339999 K149 9										
24	Puppets and marionettes	339931 0141 0										
		00000101110										
25	Electric cigarette lighters	335211 3120 2										
26	Flocking metals and metal products for the trade	339999 K141 6										
	Other miscellaneous fabricated products, including products made from											
	a combination of materials (Specify kind of products and materials.)											
			1 1									
27		339999 K151 5										
	All other products made in this establishment - Specify and report each product with sales value of \$50,000 or more that cannot be assigned to one of the "listed products and services". For all remaining products, write "Other" and report a single total value.											
		18										
28		26										
29		26		1 1	1 1							
		34		1	1 1							
30												
31		42	'									
		59										
32												
		67		1 1								
33												



Form MC-33975 Page 6

DETAIL OF SALES, SHIPMENTS, RECEIPTS, OR REVENUE - Continued																	
	DETAIL OF SALES, SHIPMENTS, RECEIPTS, OR REVENUE - Continued												Products shipped and other				
Line No.		Products and services										Census product code		receipts Value, f.o.b. plant			
ine.														\$ Bil. Mil.			
	0734	0734										0730		IVIII.	Thou.		
	Contract work - Receipts for work done for others on their materials (Specify products worked on and kind of work.)																
34											0009	30 0000 8					
35	Miscellaneous receipts (including receipts for repair work, scrap, refuse, etc.)											99 8000 5					
36	Resales - Sales of products bought and sold without further manufacture, processing, or assembly								0009	99 8900 6							
37	TOTAL (Should equal 4), line A)																
23	-28	Not Applic	cable.														
29	OPE	RATIONAL	. STATUS														
	Activ (Mar	ity that be k "X" only	est describes the ONE box.)	is esta	ablis	shment's stati	us at th	ne end	of 20	02							
	0011	☐ In ope	eration	0013		Temporarily	or sea	sonally	y inac	tive							
	0012	Under	r construction,	0014		Ceased oper	ation -	Give o	date a	t right	·	0018	Month	Day	Year		
		develo	opment, or		П												
		exploi	ration	0015	ш	Sold or lease Give date at	ed to a right A	nother	oper	ator - ew nai	 me	→					
						and mailing	addres	ss belo	w₹	or man							
		0060 Name	e of new owner o	or oper	ator			006	1 Emp	loyer lo	dentificat	ion Numbe	r				
	Enter Ell								of new								
	owner (9 digi																
			-														
		0063 City 1	town, village, etc	<u> </u>							0064 S	tate 0065 Z	IP Code				
	Sity, torrit, rindgo, sto.																
30	CERT	TIFICATION	N - This report	is sub	stan	tially accurat	e and v	was pr	epare	d in ad	ccordan	ce with the	e instru	ctions.			
Is the time period covered by this report a calendar year? Month Year Year Month Year										Year							
0078								FROI	М				то				
								0073 Ti	0070				0071				
w/2 Name of person to contact regarding tins report																	
	Toler		Area code		Num	ber	Exte	nsion		Area code			Numb	er			
	Teleph	none 0074			-					Fax	0075			-			
0076 Internet e-mail address												Month	Day	Year			
											Date comple						

Thank you for completing your 2002 Economic Census form.

PLEASE PHOTOCOPY THIS FORM FOR YOUR RECORDS AND RETURN THE ORIGINAL.

33975061